
 

MEETING DATES 

JOINT PERU/HDNS/RCP DATA ACCESS COMMITTEE Revised 

2019 
 

 
Project Deadline  

for JDAC  

Submission 

 

 
JDAC 

Meeting Date 

2:30-4:00 pm 

 

ROOM  

LOCATION 

 
Submission Deadlines 

for Research Ethics 

Board 

Meeting 

 
Meeting Dates  

for Research 

Ethics Board 

Meeting 

 
Fri., Dec 26, 2018 

 
Wed., January 9 

  
No Meeting in Jan 

 
No meeting in Jan 

 
Fri., February 1 

 
Wed., February 13 

  
Feb 5 

 
Tues., Feb 19 

 
Fri., March 1 

 
Wed., March 13 

  
Mar 5 

 
Tues., Mar 19 

 
Fri., March 29 

 
Wed., April 17 

RCP Boardroom 

Prof Bldg,  

Spring Garden Rd  

 
Apr 2 

 
Tues., April 16 

 
Fri., April 26 

 
Wed., May 8 

RCP Boardroom 

Prof Bldg,  

Spring Garden Rd 

 
May 7 

 
Tues., May 21 

 
Fri., May 31 

 
Wed., June 12 

RCP Boardroom 

Prof Bldg,  

Spring Garden Rd 

 
June 4 

 
Tues., June 18 

 
Fri., June 28 

 
Wed., July 10 

G2224  
July 2 

 
Tues., July 16 

 No Meeting in August 

 
Fri., August 30 

 
Wed., September 11 

Rowen Legge,  

3pm start 

 
Sep 3  

 
Tues., Sept 17 

 
Fri., September 27 

 
Wed., October 9 

 Rowen Legge  

2:30 pm start 

 
Oct 1 

 
Tues., Oct 15 

 
Fri., November 1 

 
Wed., November 13 

Rowen Legge,  

3pm start 

 
Nov 5 

 
Tues., Nov 19 

 
Fri., November 29 

 
Wed., December 11 

Classroom B G2280  
Dec 3 

 
Tues., Dec 17 
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